
Iowa Staff List

 

8191 Birchwood Court

Suite D

Johnston, IA 50131

515.727.0676 Office

Group Title Email Phone

EXECUTIVE TEAM

Jim Williams President jwilliams@ksalighting.com 630.220.8538

Derek McCully Vice President dmccully@ksalighting.com 309.310.6677

Ashley Williams Vice President Distributor Solutions awilliams@ksalighting.com 630.373.3351

Teresa Race Controller trace@ksalighting.com 630.671.2594

Keith Wittenbrink Director Inside Sales kwittenbrink@ksalighting.com 630.672.7677

SALES

Barry Palmer Contractor Sales bpalmer@ksalighting.com 630.638.0233

Bob Workman Specification Sales bworkman@ksalighting.com 319.360.0544

Chad Nelson Specification Sales cnelson@ksalighting.com 515.829.9628

Joe Drey Contractor/Distributor Sales jdrey@ksalighting.com 515.729.5303

Kris McAllister Contractor/Distributor Sales kmcallister@ksalighting.com 515.710.6615

Mike McConahay Distributor Sales mmcconahay@ksalighting.com 515.480.7368

Mike Nelson Director Roadway Group mnelson@ksalighting.com 708.837.0514

Randy Dana Sales Controls Group rdana@ksalighting.com 630.338.7308

Robert Kurt Specification Sales rkurt@ksalighting.com 319.540.7037

Ryan Edgington Controls Group Sales redgington@ksalighting.com 515.306.6859

Ryan Pennington System Solutions & Sales rpennington@ksalighting.com 515.650.2938

Troy Vander Schel Distributor Sales tvanderschel@ksalighting.com 515.306.5881

Wes Langfitt Director of Sales wlangfitt@ksalighting.com 515.729.8333

QUOTES

Cary Szymanek Project Quotations cszymanek@ksalighting.com 630.672.7672

Dave Vos Quotations dvos@ksalighting.com 515.237.7769

Vince Biondo Quick Quotes Manager vbiondo@ksalighting.com 630.672.7650

Wayne Koper Quick Quotes wkoper@ksalighting.com 630.283.4001

CONTROLS GROUP

Jeff Martin Controls Designer/Project Management jmartin@ksalighting.com 515.727.0680

Chris Francis  Inside Controls Quotes and Design cfrancis@ksalighting.com 515.650.4080

APPLICATIONS ENGINEERING

Alex Meier Applications Engineering ameier@ksalighting.com 515.650.2907

Dale Mirow Applications Engineering dmirow@ksalighting.com 630.672.7657

Joshua Burge Applications Engineering jburge@ksalighting.com 630.671.2977

Ryan Dent Applications Engineering rdent@ksalighting.com 630.672.7648
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CUSTOMER CARE / PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Hanna O'Reilly Customer Care / Project Management horeilly@ksalighting.com 630.671.2973

Hillary Fitzgerald Customer Care / Project Management hfitzgerald@ksalighting.com 630.358.7163

Nick Moler Customer Care / Project Management nmoler@ksalighting.com 515.650.2827

MARKETING AND SUPPORT

Nikki Figura Marketing Coordinator nfigura@ksalighting.com 630.237.2936

Sandy Class Accounts Payable/Receivable sclass@ksalighting.com 630.672.7644

HUMAN HOTLINES

Project Quotes quotes1@ksalighting.com 630.283.4011

Quick Quotes qq@ksalighting.com 630.283.4012

General Inquiries info@ksalighting.com
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